ASU Home

Sign out

Home |
, ;, .
ALABAMA STATE UNIVERSITY a

WHEN WE TEACH CLASS. THE WORLD TAKES NOTE
Favorites : Main Menu > ASU Content Links > Student Center > View Financial Aid

ASU Homepage My Page Accounts Payable WorkCenter Contracts WorkCenter Supply/ d WorkCenter Buyer WorkCenter Select One:

Teyonna Price

Financia

Award Summary

Financial Aid Year 2023-2024

Select the term hyperlinks below to see more detailed information.

Aid Year
Award Description Category Offered Accepted
FEDERAL PELL GRANT Grant 7,395.00 7,395.00
FEDERAL DIRECT PLUS
LOAN Loan 3,987.00 0.00
FEDERAL DIRECT SUB LOAN Loan 3,500.00 0.00
FEDERAL DIRECT UNSUB
LOAN Loan 2,000.00 0.00
BLACK & GOLD I Scholarship 4,000.00 4,000.00
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION .
FOR G ATL Scholarship 2,500.00 2,500.00
ASU Promise Scholarship 8,328.00 8,328.00
Aid Year Totals 31,710.00 22,223.00

Currency used is US Dollar

College Financing Plan
Financial Aid Summary

Loan Counseling
Accept/Decline Awards

Fall 2023 Term Award Detail

Fall 2023 View Scheduled Disbursement Dates
Award Description Category Offered Accepted
FEDERAL PELL GRANT Grant 3,698.00 3,698.00
FEDERAL DIRECT PLUS

LOAN Loan 1,994.00 0.00
FEDERAL DIRECT SUB

LOAN Loan 1,750.00 0.00
FEDERAL DIRECT UNSUB

LOAN Loan 1,000.00 0.00
BLACK & GOLD I Scholarship 2,000.00 2,000.00
COMMUNITY .

FOUNDATION FOR G ATL Scholarship 2,500.00 2,500.00
ASU Promise Scholarship 4,164.00 4,164.00
Term Totals 17,106.00 12,362.00

Spring 2024 Term Award Detail

Spring 2024 View Scheduled Disbursement Dates
Award Description Category Offered Accepted
FEDERAL PELL GRANT  Grant 3,697.00 3,697.00

FFE\E\)ERAL DIRECT PLUS leem 1.093.00 0.00



[RO7oV

FEDERAL DIRECT SUB

LOAN Loan
FEDERAL DIRECT Loan
UNSUB LOAN

BLACK & GOLD I Scholarship
ASU Promise Scholarship
Term Totals

Currency used is US Dollar

1,750.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
4,164.00
14,604.00

0.00

0.00

2,000.00
4,164.00
9,861.00

Your financial aid award is determined from the information provided in your application. If

there is no financial aid displayed your application may be in progress. Please check

back.

Financial Aid Summary

Return to Aid Year Selection

®

Accept/Decline Awards



