

Teyonna Price

Financial

Award Summary

Financial Aid Year 2023-2024

Select the term hyperlinks below to see more detailed information.

Aid Year Offered Accepted **Award Description** Category FEDERAL PELL GRANT 7,395.00 7,395.00 Grant FEDERAL DIRECT PLUS Loan 3,987.00 0.00 LOAN FEDERAL DIRECT SUB LOAN Loan 3,500.00 0.00 FEDERAL DIRECT UNSUB 0.00 Loan 2,000.00 BLACK & GOLD II 4,000.00 Scholarship 4,000.00 COMMUNITY FOUNDATION Scholarship 2,500.00 2,500.00 FOR G ATL ASU Promise Scholarship 8,328.00 8,328.00 Aid Year Totals 31,710.00 22,223.00

Currency used is US Dollar

College Financing Plan Financial Aid Summary

Loan Counseling

Accept/Decline Awards

Fall 2023		View Scheduled Disbursement Dates		
Award Description	Category	Offered	Accepted	
FEDERAL PELL GRANT	Grant	3,698.00	3,698.00	
FEDERAL DIRECT PLUS LOAN	Loan	1,994.00	0.00	
FEDERAL DIRECT SUB LOAN	Loan	1,750.00	0.00	
FEDERAL DIRECT UNSUB LOAN	Loan	1,000.00	0.00	
BLACK & GOLD II	Scholarship	2,000.00	2,000.00	
COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FOR G ATL	Scholarship	2,500.00	2,500.00	
ASU Promise	Scholarship	4,164.00	4,164.00	
Term Totals		17,106.00	12,362.00	

Spring 2024 Term Award Detail						
Spring 2024		View Scheduled Disbursement Dates				
Award Description	Category	Offered	Accepted			
FEDERAL PELL GRANT	Grant	3,697.00	3,697.00			
FEDERAL DIRECT PLUS	Loan	1,993.00	0.00			

Term Totals		14,604.00	9,861.00
ASU Promise	Scholarship	4,164.00	4,164.00
BLACK & GOLD II	Scholarship	2,000.00	2,000.00
FEDERAL DIRECT UNSUB LOAN	Loan	1,000.00	0.00
FEDERAL DIRECT SUB LOAN	Loan	1,750.00	0.00
LOAN			

Currency used is US Dollar

Your financial aid award is determined from the information provided in your application. If there is no financial aid displayed your application may be in progress. Please check back.

Financial Aid Summary

Accept/Decline Awards

Return to Aid Year Selection



